

Model No.: WT40R



Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited

Address: 1/F., Building D, Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community, Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. Tel:(86) 755–26066440 Fax: (86) 755–26014772 Email: service@anbotek.com



Address: 1/F., Building D, Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community, Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. Tel:(86) 755-26066440 Fax: (86) 755-26014772 Email: service@anbotek.com

Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited

Hotline 400-003-0500 www.anbotek.com



10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36













Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited

Address: 1/F., Building D, Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community, Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. Tel:(86) 755–26066440 Fax: (86) 755–26014772 Email: service@anbotek.com







1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 8

Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited

Address: 1/F., Building D, Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community, Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. Tel:(86) 755–26066440 Fax: (86) 755–26014772 Email: service@anbotek.com Hotline 400-003-0500 www.anbotek.com









Shenzhen Anbotek Compliance Laboratory Limited

Address: 1/F., Building D, Sogood Science and Technology Park, Sanwei Community, Hangcheng Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. Tel:(86) 755-26066440 Fax: (86) 755-26014772 Email: service@anbotek.com

